Toll Free 800.988.8103
Tel 360.650.1111
Fax 360.650.1166
WOOD STONE CORPORATION
1801 W. Bakerview Rd.
Bellingham, WA 98226   USA
MT. ST. HELENS

1801 W. Bakerview Rd.
Bellingham, WA 98226  USA
TOLL FREE 800.988.8103
TEL 360.650.1111
FAX 360.650.1166
E-MAIL info@woodstone-corp.com
woodstone-corp.com
SPECIFICATIONS (34, 45, 57, 72)
Model Width
6x24"
Grates
4x24"
Grates
Shipping
Wgt (lbs)
SFB-34 34" (860mm) 5 1,100
SFB-45 45" (1140mm) 7 1,300
SFB-57 57" (1450mm) 9 1,600
SFB-72 72" (1830mm) 10 2 1,800
SFB-34-CT 34" (860mm) 5 900
SFB-45-CT 45" (1140mm) 7 1,150
SFB-57-CT 57" (1450mm) 9 1,300
SFB-72-CT 72" (1830mm) 10 2 1,350
Venting: The Mt. St. Helens must be vented with a Listed Type 1 exhaust hood, or one constructed in accordance with NFPA 96 and
all relevant local and national codes. The charbroiler must be vented as a solid fuel appliance in accordance with all relevant local and
national codes, and in a manner acceptable to the authority have jurisdiction.
REV:

x2
4
G
ra
te
s
 S
hi
pp
in
g
W
ei
gh
t
 WS-SFB-34  34" (860mm)  5  1,100 lbs.
 WS-SFB-45  45" (1140mm)  7  1,300 lbs.
 WS-SFB-57  57" (1450mm)  9  1,600 lbs.
 WS-SFB-72  72" (1830mm)  10  2  1,700 lbs.
 WS-SFB-34-CT  34" (860mm)  5     900 lbs.
 WS-SFB-45-CT  45" (1140mm)  7  1,150 lbs.
 WS-SFB-57-CT  57" (1450mm)  9  1,300 lbs.
 WS-SFB-72-CT  72" (1830mm)  10  2  1,350 lbs.
36 1/4"
920mm
8"
200mm